	DR. SUDHIR CHANDRA SUR DEGREE ENGINEERING COLLEGE
540, DUM DUM ROAD KOLKATA-700074

	Semester-3rd  
	ROOM NO - 413

	Department-Computer Science & Engineering


ODD SEMESTER TIME TABLE  -- 2017
	Day/

Period
	10.10-11.00
	11.00-11.50
	11.50-12.40
	12.40-1.30
	1.30-2.20
	2.20-3.10
	3.10-4.00
	4.00-4.50
	4.50-5.40

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Monday
	CS 303 

MD
	CS 301

MBH
	R

E

C

E

S

S
	CS 302

KND
	PH 391 GR A(TG)

	
	
	
	
	
	CS 393 GR B(R.NO 314) 

	Tuesday
	CS 391 GR B(R.NO 314)MBH
	
	PH 301
RB
	CS 303 

MD
	EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY

	
	CS 392 GR A L2 KND
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	CS 302

KND
	CS 301

MBH
	HU 301 

RS
	
	PH 301
DC
	CH 301
SM
	CS 393 GR A(R.NO 314) 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	CS 392  L2 GR B KND

	Thursday
	CS 301

MBH
	PH 301
TG
	CH 301
JB

	
	CS 302

KND
	HU 301  PMS
	TECHNICAL TRAINING(L4)
	LIBRARY

	Friday
	CH 301

JB
	CS 303 

MD
	HU 301
PMS
	
	PH 301

DC
	CS 391 GR A(R.NO 314)MBH
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	PH 391 GR B(RB)
	


	
	
	
	
	

	PAPER CODE
	SUBJECT
	
	ABBREVIATION
	FULL NAME

	HU301
	HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession
	
	MD
	MALLIKA DE

	PH 301
	Physics-2
	
	KND
	KASHI NATH DEY

	CH 301
	Basic Environmental Engineering & Elementary Biology
	
	NSR
	NILANJAN SINHA ROY

	CS 301
	Analog & Digital Electronics
	
	MBH
	MANJARI BHARTI

	CS 302
	Data Structure & Algorithm
	
	SM
	SRIJITA MUKHERJEE

	CS 303
	Computer Organisation
	
	JB
	JOYOTI BISWAS

	
	
	
	TG
	TANUSHREE GHOSH

	
	
	
	DC
	DEBAYAN CHANDRA

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	DR. SUDHIR CHANDRA SUR DEGREE ENGINEERING COLLEGE
540, DUM DUM ROAD KOLKATA-700074

	Semester-5th
	ROOM NO - 410

	Department-Computer Science & Engineering


	Day/

Period
	10.10-11.00
	11.00-11.50
	11.50-12.40
	12.40-1.30
	1.30-2.20
	2.20-3.10
	3.10-4.00
	4.00-4.50
	4.50-5.40
	5.40-6.30

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Monday
	CS 502

DM
	HU 501 

RM
	R
E
C
E
S
S
	CS 503

MM


	CS 501


	CS-593 GR B L4  AKP
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	CS-592 GR A DM
	

	Tuesday
	CS-591 GR A L1 MD
	
	INFOSYS LAB SS
	INFOSYS (TH) SS
	TECHNICAL TRAINING(L5)

	
	CS-594D GR B L5  SS
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	HU 501

RM


	CS 503

VS


	
	CS 504 D 

SS
	INFOSYS (TH) SS
	LIBRARY

	Thursday
	CS-593 GR A  L4 AKP
	
	CS 502

DM
	CS 501


	EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY
	

	
	CS-592 GR B  DM
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	CS 503


	CS 504 D 

SS
	
	CS 501


	CS-591 GR B  L4  MD
	INFOSYS (TH) SS
	

	
	
	
	
	
	CS-594 GR A L1 SS
	
	


ODD SEMESTER TIME TABLE  -- 2017

	
	
	
	ABBREVIATION
	FULL NAME

	PAPER CODE
	SUBJECT
	
	RM
	RAGUBHIR MUKHERJEE

	HU 501
	Economics for Engineers
	
	MD
	MALLIKA DE

	CS 501
	Design & Analysis of Algorithm 
	
	DM
	DEBASMITA MANNA

	CS 502
	Microprocessors & Microcontrollers 
	
	SS
	SOVAN SAHA

	CS 503
	Discrete Mathematics
	
	VS
	VIVEK SHAW

	CS 504D
	Object Oriented Programming (IT)
	
	NSR
	NILANJAN SINHA ROY

	
	
	
	AKP
	ANJAN KUMAR PAYRA

	
	
	
	AS
	ADITI SENGUPTA

	
	
	
	MM
	MOHUYA MUKHERJEE

	
	
	
	VS
	VIVEK SHAW


	DR. SUDHIR CHANDRA SUR DEGREE ENGINEERING COLLEGE
540, DUM DUM ROAD KOLKATA-700074

	Semester-7th
	ROOM NO - 411

	Department-Computer Science & Engineering


ODD SEMESTER TIME TABLE  -- 2017
	Day/

Period
	10.10-11.00
	11.00-11.50
	11.50-12.40
	12.40-1.30
	1.30-2.20
	2.20-3.10
	3.10-4.00
	4.00-4.50
	4.50-5.40

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Monday
	CS 793 GR A L1 KND
	R

E

C

E

S

S
	CS 704

MD


	CS 701

RS
	GROUP DISCUSSION GR B MD



	
	CS 791 GR B  L5 RS
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	CS 705
	CS 702

TS


	
	CS 703

KND
	PROJECT WORK

	Wednesday
	CS 704

MD
	CS 703

KND
	
	CS 795 A GR B L1
	LIBRARY/ EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY

	
	
	
	
	GROUP DISCUSSION GR A MD


	

	Thursday
	CS 793C GR B L1 KND
	
	CS 701

RS
	CS705
	PROJECT WORK

	
	CS 791 GR A L5 RS
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	CS 701

RS
	CS 702

TS


	
	CS 795 A GR A L2
	PROJECT WORK


	PAPER CODE
	SUBJECT
	
	ABBREVIATION 
	FULL NAME

	CS 701
	Software Engg. 
	
	TS
	Prof.(Dr.) T S SINHA

	CS 702
	Compiler Design
	
	MD
	Prof.(Dr.) MALLIKA DE

	CS 703 C
	Artificial Intelligence
	
	KND
	Prof.(Dr.) KASHI NATH DEY

	CS 704 B
	Cloud Computing
	
	SS
	SOVAN SAHA

	CS 705 A
	Internet Technology (IT)
	
	AKP
	ANJAN KUMAR PAYRA

	
	
	
	
	
	RS
	RINKU SUPAKAR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


